
 

 

National Law University, Assam 

(Established by the Assam Act No. XXV of 2009) 
 

NLUJAA/ADMIN/F/Security Measures/2016-17/02                       Date 15.05.2017

   

SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS  

 

 

The National Law University, Assam invites sealed quotations from Manufacturers/ 

Dealers/Distributors/Authorized Suppliers for urgent supply and installation of the 

following item mentioned below. 

 

 

SL. 

No. 

Brief description items Qty.  

required 

Technical Details 

1 Biometric time Attendance Device  2 Annexure I 

  

Last date of submission of quotations shall be 22.05.2017 before 2 P.M. 

 

 

The interested vendors can submit Quotations completed in all respect in a sealed 

cover superscribed "Quotation for supply and installation of Biometric Time 

Attendance Device.” should reach in the office of Registrar, National Law 

University, Assam, Hajo Road, Amingaon, Guwahati-781031” on or before 

22.05.2017 up to 2 P.M.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

     Registrar 

 
 

 
 

National Law University, Assam, Hajo Road, Amingaon, Guwahati 

Guwahati -781 031, Assam (India) 

Ph.: +361-2738891  

E-mail: registrar@nluassam.ac.in             Website: www.nluassam.ac.in 
 

mailto:registrar@nluassam.ac.in
http://www.nluassam.ac.in/


 

 

 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

 

 

1. The prices/rates quoted should be indicated in words as well as in figures. 

Institutional discounts if any should be quoted.   

2. Standard warranty/guarantee as per policy of the manufacturer should be 

declared wherever applicable 

3. Vendors are requested to enclose a copy of their valid certificate of PAN 

No., TAN No, and Service Tax No. and authorization certificate from 

OEM with their quotation.  

4. Vendors are requested to clearly specify VAT details in the quotation. 

5. VAT amount will be deducted at source. 

6. Delivery and installation within 7 Days after issue of the purchase order. 

7. Late/delayed quotation received in NLUA due to any reason whatsoever 

will not be accepted.  

8. Payment would be released after delivery and installation. 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Signatures of the Vendor  



    

 

 

DECLARATION 

 

From:-  

M/s ……………………………………………… 

    ……………………………………………… 

    ……………………………………………… 

To  

The Registrar  

National Law University, Assam 

Hajo Road, Amingaon, Guwahati – 31 

 

Sir,  

 

I/We have read and understood the contents of the short notice inviting quotations and 

agree to abide by the terms and conditions of this notice.  

 

I/We further assure that none of the Proprietor/Partners/Directors of the firm was or is 

Proprietor or Partner or Director of any firm with whom the Government have banned 

/suspended business dealings. I/We further undertake to report to the Registrar, NLUA 

immediately after we are informed, if any firm in which Proprietor/Partners/Directors are 

Proprietor or Partner or Director of such a firm which is banned/suspended in future during 

the currency of the Contract with you.  

 

 

 

 

 

Yours faithfully,  

 

 

 

 

 

(Signature of the vendor)  

Name:  

Designation with Seal of the Firm  

  



    

 

 

Annexure I 

 

 

Technical Specification 

 

User Capacity: 300 Face Template Capacity 

Log Capacity: 3,00,000 Log Capacity 

Finger Template Capacity: 2,000 

Password / RF Card Capacity: 1,000 

LCD Display Screen: 2.8” TFT Color Screen 

Communication Interface: TCP/IP (IPv4 & IPv6), USB 

FAR (False Acceptance Rate) < 0.0001% 

FRR (False Rejection Rate) < 1% 

Power Source: 5V DC/2A 

Access Control: Professional Access 

Battery: Built-in 

Authentication Mode: Face/RFID Card/Finger print 

Attendance Database Management Software 

 

 


